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DRILLEDCLONE™ 

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM

MANUFACTURER MOTION INTENT

LONG & STRONG

COLOR: Alien / Deep Mist / Cyber Grape
CORE: CLONED E.T.™ Core
COVER: OptiTrax™ Solid Reactive
BOX FINISH: Reacta Gloss™

BUILT FOR: Medium to
                   Medium/Heavy Oil

 RG | DIFF
2.50 | .054|16 LB

2.53 | .056|14 LB
2.51 | .056|15 LB

2.59 | .029|12 LB
2.57 | .032

| PSA
| .016

| .016

| .016

| .008

| .010|13 LB


